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COMPANY INFORMATION SECTION

Announcement Type

) New Announcement > Amended

Announcement

Company Name

SYARIKAT TAKAFUL MALAYSIA BERHAD

Stock Name

TAKAFUL

Stock Code

6139

Board

Main Market

CONTACT DETAIL

Contact Person

Designation

Contact No

Email Address

SYARIKAT TAKAFUL MALAYSIA
BERHAD

019-3161594

asri.yusoff@takaful-malaysia.com.my

MAIN

General
Information

Financlal |31 Dec 2016

Year End

Quarter 4 Qtr

Quarterly |31 Dec 2016
report for
the
financial
period
ended

The figures | have not been audited

Remarks

Please
attach the
full 1
Quarterly
Report
here

No File Name

2 STMB Notes Q4 2016.pdf

Financial Statements Q4 2016.pdf

Size
524.4KB
605.4KB

DEFAULT CURRENCY

Currency

Malaysian Ringgit (MYR)

Part A2 : SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Summary of the Key Financial
Informatlon for the financlal period ended

31 Dec 2016

INDIVIDUAL PERIOD

CUMULATIVE PERIOD

CURRENT YEAR
QUARTER

PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING
QUARTER

CURRENT YEAR TO
DATE

PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING
PERIOD

31 Dec 2016

31 Dec 2015

31 Dec 2018

31 Dec 2015

[dd/imm/yyyy]
$$'000

[dd/mm/yyyy]
$$'000

[dd/mm/iyyyy]
$3$'000

[dd/mm/yyyy]
$$'000

1. Revenue

490,819

403,343

2,013,253

1,788,574

2. Profit/(loss) before Tax

40,855

47,764

220,978

204,210

3. Profit/{loss) for the period

38,822

40,874

174,464

163,306

4. Profit/(loss) attributable to ordinary
equity holders of the parent

39,264

36,383

176,282

155,977

5. Basic earnings/(loss) per share
{Subunit)

4.78

446

21.52

19.13

6. Proposed/Declared dividend per share
{Subunit)

0.12

0.00

0.12

0.00

AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER

AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END

7. Net assets per share attributable to
ordinary equity holders of the parent ($$)

0.8900

0.8400

Remarks
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In a currency system, there is usually a main unit (base) and subunit that is a fraction amount of the main unit.
Example for the subunit as follows:
Country Base unit Subunit
Malaysia Ringgit Sen
United States Dollar Cent
United Kingdom Pound Pence
Part A3 : ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (This Information is for Exchange's Internal Use only)
INDIVIDUAL PERIOD CUMULATIVE PERIOD
CURRENT YEAR PRECEDING YEAR CURRENT YEAR TO PRECEDING YEAR
QUARTER CORRESPONDING DATE CORRESPONDING
QUARTER PERIOD
31 Dec 2016 31 Dec 2015 31 Dec 2016 31 Dec 2015
[dd/mmiyyyy] [dd/mmiyyyy] [dd/mmiyyyy] [dd/mm/yyyy]
$$'000 $$'000 $$'000 $$'000
1. Gross interest income 0 0
2. Gross interest expense 0 0
Remarks
OTHER CURRENCY
Other Currency
Part A2 : SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION
Summary of the Key Financial 31 Dec 2016
Information for the financial period ended
INDIVIDUAL PERIOD CUMULATIVE PERIOD
CURRENT YEAR PRECEDING YEAR CURRENT YEAR TO PRECEDING YEAR
QUARTER CORRESPONDING DATE CORRESPONDING
QUARTER PERIOD
[dd/mm/yyyy] [dd/mm/yyyy] [dd/mmiyyyy] [dd/mm/yyyy]
$$'000 $$'000 $$'000 $$'000
1. Revenue
2. Profit/(loss) before Tax
3. Profit/(loss) for the period
4. Profit/{loss) attributable to ordinary
equity holders of the parent
5. Basic earnings/(loss) per share
(Subunit)
6. Proposed/Declared dividend per share
(Subunit)
AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END
7. Net assets per share attributable to
ordinary equity holders of the parent ($$)
Remarks
In a currency system, there is usually a main unit (base) and subunit that is a fraction amount of the main unit.
Example for the subunit as follows:
Country Base unit Subunit
Malaysia Ringgit Sen
United States Dollar Cent
United Kingdom Pound Pence
Part A3 : ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (This Information is for Exchange's Internal Use only)
INDIVIDUAL PERIOD CUMULATIVE PERIOD
CURRENT YEAR PRECEDING YEAR CURRENT YEAR TO PRECEDING YEAR
QUARTER CORRESPONDING DATE CORRESPONDING
QUARTER PERIOD
[dd/mm/yyyy] N [dd/mm/yyyy] [dd/mm/yyyy]_ _[dd/mm/yyy;] i
$3$'000 $$'000 $$'000 $$'000
1. Gross interest income
2. Gross interest expense
Remarks
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