## Financial Results (v12)

Reference No. FRA-11012017-00002

RELEASED

Created by SYARIKAT TAKAFUL MALAYSIA BERHAD on 11 Jan 2017 at Submitted by SYARIKAT TAKAFUL MALAYSIA BERHAD on 24 Jan 2017 at

COMPANY INFORMATION SECTION						
Announcement Type	New Announcement Amended Announcement					
Company Name	SYARIKAT TAKAFUL MALAYSIA BERHAD					
Stock Name	TAKAFUL					
Stock Code	6139					
Board	Main Market					

CONTACT DETAIL				
Contact Person Designation		Contact No	Email Address	
SYARIKAT TAKAFUL MALAYSIA BERHAD		019-3161594	asri.yusoff@takaful-malaysia.com,my	

MAIN						
General Information						
Financial Year End	31 Dec 2016					
Quarter	4 Qtr					
Quarterly report for the financial period ended	31 Dec 2016					
The figures	have not been audited					
Remarks						
Please	No File Name	Size				
		524.4KB				
attach the	1 Financial Statements Q4 2016 pdf					

DEFAULT CURRENCY						
Currency	Malaysian Ringgit (MYR)					
Part A2 : SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL IN	FORMATION					
Summary of the Key Financial Information for the financial period ended	31 Dec 2016					
	INDIVIDUA	AL PERIOD	CUMULATIVE PERIOD			
	CURRENT YEAR QUARTER	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING QUARTER	CURRENT YEAR TO DATE	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING PERIOD		
	31 Dec 2016	31 Dec 2015	31 Dec 2016	31 Dec 2015		
	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000		
1. Revenue	490,819	403,343	2,013,253	1,788,574		
2. Profit/(loss) before Tax	40,855	47,764	220,978	204,210		
3. Profit/(loss) for the period	38,822	40,874	174,464	163,306		
Profit/(loss) attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent	39,264	36,383	176,282	155,977		
Basic earnings/(loss) per share (Subunit)	4.78	4.46	21.52	19.13		
6. Proposed/Declared dividend per share (Subunit)	0.12	0.00	0,12	0.00		
	AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER		AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END			
7. Net assets per share attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent (\$\$)	3,0	900	0.8400			
Remarks						

Remarks

In a currency system, there is us	-	ain unit (base) a	nd subur	nit that is a	a fraction amount o	of the main unit.		
Example for the subunit as follow			T		1			
Country Base unit			Subunit					
Malaysia United States		Ringgit  Dollar  Pound						
United Kingdom								
Part A3 : ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (This Inform			Pence	annala lat	amal Has anti-V			
Part A3 : ADDITIONAL INFORMA	IIII) NOII	s information is		UAL PERI		CUMULATI	VE BERIOD	
		OURDENIE.						
		CURRENT		COR	CEDING YEAR RESPONDING QUARTER	CURRENT YEAR TO DATE	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING PERIOD	
		31 Dec 2	016	3	1 Dec 2015	31 Dec 2016	31 Dec 2015	
		[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000		[c	d/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	
1. Gross interest income			0		0	C		
2. Gross interest expense			0		0	C		
Remarks								
OTHER CURRENCY								
Other Currency								
Part A2 : SUMMARY OF KEY FINA	ANCIAL II	FORMATION						
Summary of the Key Financial Information for the financial perio	d ended	31 Dec 2016						
		INDIVIDUAL PERIOD			DD	CUMULATI	VE PERIOD	
		CURRENT QUARTI		COR	CEDING YEAR RESPONDING QUARTER	CURRENT YEAR TO DATE	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING PERIOD	
		[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000		[0	d/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	
1. Revenue								
2. Profit/(loss) before Tax				1				
3. Profit/(loss) for the period								
4. Profit/(loss) attributable to ordi equity holders of the parent	пагу							
5. Basic earnings/(loss) per share (Subunit)	)							
Proposed/Declared dividend per (Subunit)	er share							
		AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER			QUARTER	AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END		
<ol> <li>Net assets per share attributab ordinary equity holders of the par</li> </ol>		11						
Remarks								
In a currency system, there is use Example for the subunit as follow		in unit (base) a	nd subur	nit that is a	fraction amount o	of the main unit.		
Country	Base	unit	Subunit					
Malaysia	Ringg							
United States	Dolla							
United Kingdom	Poun	ď	Pence					
Part A3 : ADDITIONAL INFORMAT	TION (Thi	s Information is	for Exch	ange's int	ernal Use only)			
			INDIVID	UAL PERIO	OD D	CUMULATI	/E PERIOD	
		CURRENT QUARTE		COR	CEDING YEAR RESPONDING QUARTER	CURRENT YEAR TO DATE	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING PERIOD	
-		[dd/mm/y: \$\$'000		[d	d/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	
Gross interest income								
2. Gross interest expense								